Filename
MH_Busy_City_Road_2.WAV
MH_Busy_City_Road.WAV
MH_Busy_City_Soundscape_2.WAV
MH_Busy_City_Soundscape_3.WAV
MH_Busy_City_Soundscape. WAV
MH_Busy_Crossroads.WAV
MH_Busy_Road_With_Traffic WAV
MH_City_at_Night. WAV
MH_City_Park_2.WAV
MH_City_Park.WAV
MH_City_Road.WAV
MH_City_Square.WAV
MH_Construction_Site_2.WAV

MH_Construction_Site_At_Night. WAV

MH_Construction_Site_Crane_2.wav

MH_Construction_Site_Crane.WAV

MH_Construction_Site_On_Busy_Road.WAV

MH_Construction_Site. WAV
MH_Main_Road_At_Night. WAV
MH_Main_Road.WAV
MH_Noisy_Road_2.WAV
MH_Noisy_Road.WAV
MH_Side_Alley.WAV

Description

Cars speeding along an A-road

Passing traffic

The sounds of a busy main road. Near to a bus stop and traffic lights

General city noise, traffic, distant chatter

Lots of passing traffic, pedestrians and lots of general city noises.

General city noise, traffic, busses and cars

Moving traffic which comes to a halt. You can hear a bus waiting for the green light
The sounds of Edinburgh at 4am. Distant passing cars, drunken people wandering around, birds waking up and seagulls
Ambience of a city park near a university library

Ambience of a city park near a university library

Passing traffic

Traffic and distant talking

Machinery at a construction site

The sounds of a construction site at night. Lots of fans and dripping. Distant seagulls and traffic can also beheard
The sound of a crane beeping and a man hammering in scaffolding

The sound of a crane in operation. Ambulance sirens and cars can also be heard

A busy construction site with sounds from the nearby road and bus stop

Machiner, banging and distant Polish voices from a construction site

A busy main road at 11pm in Edinbugh. The sounds of passing traffic and pedestrians
The noise of a busy main road

Busy road with traffic noises and banging chains due to nearby construction

Traffic and city noises

Outdoor ventilation in side alley near a busy road. Seagulls can be heard

Bit Depth
16
16
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
16
24
24
24

Sample Rate
48000
48000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
48000
48000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
48000
96000
96000
96000



Length
01:24
00:50
05:45
05:44
05:18
02:34
01:21
05:28
01:08
01:04
01:01
01:46
01:30
02:17
05:20
05:11
01:25
00:49
05:04
00:45
00:36
02:09
00:33

Category Location

Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences
Ambiences

Ambiences

Edinburgh - A busy city road in the outskirts

Edinburgh - A busy city road in the outskirts

Edinburgh, Lauriston Place

Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A bench near to a huge junction and office complex
Edinburgh - A 'Y' junction near the old town

Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A Busy crossroads junction

Ediburgh, West Tollcross - Busy road with traffic due to nearby contrsuction works
Edinburgh, West Tollcross - The window from the 3rd floor of a flat

Edinburgh, George Square

Edinburgh, George Square

Edinburgh, West Tollcross

Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A bench near to a huge junction and office complex
Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - Inbetween a construction site and a busy road
Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site

Edinburgh, West Tollcross

Edinburgh - A busy road outside the city

Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - Busy road

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A small side street of a big busy road

Edinburgh, West Tollcross - Side alley

Keywords

City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient

Traffic, Cars, City, Ambient, Birds

Traffic, Cars, City. Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, Vehicles, Ambient

City, Cars, Ambient, People, Wind, Seagulls
City, People, Birds, Bicycle, Fan, Ambient

City, People, Birds, Fan, Footsteps, Ambient
City, Cars, Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient

City, Construction, Machinery, Seagulls, Ambient
City, Fans, Mystical, Seagulls, EerieAmbient
City, Crane, Construction, Machinery, Ambient
City, Crane, Construction, Machinery, Ambient
City, Construction, Machinery, Road, Cars, Ambient
City, Construction, Machinery, Ambient

City, Cars, Road, People, Ambient

City, Cars, Road, Chains, Fast, Ambient

City, Cars, Road, Chains, Fast, Ambient

City, Traffic, Cars, Construction, People, Ambient

City, Fans, Seagulls, Cars, Ambient

Recordist
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton
Matt Horton

Matt Horton



