Filename	Description	Bit Depth	Sample Rate
MH_Busy_City_Road_2.WAV	Cars speeding along an A-road	16	48000
MH_Busy_City_Road.WAV	Passing traffic	16	48000
MH_Busy_City_Soundscape_2.WAV	The sounds of a busy main road. Near to a bus stop and traffic lights	24	96000
MH_Busy_City_Soundscape_3.WAV	General city noise, traffic, distant chatter	24	96000
$MH_Busy_City_Soundscape.WAV$	Lots of passing traffic, pedestrians and lots of general city noises.	24	96000
$MH_Busy_Crossroads.WAV$	General city noise, traffic, busses and cars	24	96000
$MH_Busy_Road_With_Traffic.WAV$	Moving traffic which comes to a halt. You can hear a bus waiting for the green light	24	96000
MH_City_at_Night.WAV	The sounds of Edinburgh at 4am. Distant passing cars, drunken people wandering around, birds waking up and seagulls	24	96000
MH_City_Park_2.WAV	Ambience of a city park near a university library	16	48000
MH_City_Park.WAV	Ambience of a city park near a university library	16	48000
MH_City_Road.WAV	Passing traffic	24	96000
MH_City_Square.WAV	Traffic and distant talking	24	96000
MH_Construction_Site_2.WAV	Machinery at a construction site	24	96000
MH_Construction_Site_At_Night.WAV	The sounds of a construction site at night. Lots of fans and dripping. Distant seagulls and traffic can also beheard	24	96000
MH_Construction_Site_Crane_2.wav	The sound of a crane beeping and a man hammering in scaffolding	24	96000
MH_Construction_Site_Crane.WAV	The sound of a crane in operation. Ambulance sirens and cars can also be heard	24	96000
$MH_Construction_Site_On_Busy_Road.WAV$	A busy construction site with sounds from the nearby road and bus stop	24	96000
MH_Construction_Site.WAV	Machiner, banging and distant Polish voices from a construction site	24	96000
MH_Main_Road_At_Night.WAV	A busy main road at 11pm in Edinbugh. The sounds of passing traffic and pedestrians	24	96000
MH_Main_Road.WAV	The noise of a busy main road	16	48000
MH_Noisy_Road_2.WAV	Busy road with traffic noises and banging chains due to nearby construction	24	96000
MH_Noisy_Road.WAV	Traffic and city noises	24	96000
MH_Side_Alley.WAV	Outdoor ventilation in side alley near a busy road. Seagulls can be heard	24	96000

Length	Category	Location	Keywords	Recordist
01:24	Ambiences	Edinburgh - A busy city road in the outskirts	City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
00:50	Ambiences	Edinburgh - A busy city road in the outskirts	City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
05:45	Ambiences	Edinburgh, Lauriston Place	Traffic, Cars, City, Ambient, Birds	Matt Horton
05:44	Ambiences	Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A bench near to a huge junction and office complex	Traffic, Cars, City. Ambient	Matt Horton
05:18	Ambiences	Edinburgh - A 'Y' junction near the old town	City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
02:34	Ambiences	Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A Busy crossroads junction	City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:21	Ambiences	Ediburgh, West Tollcross - Busy road with traffic due to nearby contrsuction works	City, Traffic, Cars, Vehicles, Ambient	Matt Horton
05:28	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - The window from the 3rd floor of a flat	City, Cars, Ambient, People, Wind, Seagulls	Matt Horton
01:08	Ambiences	Edinburgh, George Square	City, People, Birds, Bicycle, Fan, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:04	Ambiences	Edinburgh, George Square	City, People, Birds, Fan, Footsteps, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:01	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross	City, Cars, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:46	Ambiences	Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - A bench near to a huge junction and office complex	City, Traffic, Cars, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:30	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site	City, Construction, Machinery, Seagulls, Ambient	Matt Horton
02:17	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site	City, Fans, Mystical, Seagulls, EerieAmbient	Matt Horton
05:20	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site	City, Crane, Construction, Machinery, Ambient	Matt Horton
05:11	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site	City, Crane, Construction, Machinery, Ambient	Matt Horton
01:25	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - Inbetween a construction site and a busy road	City, Construction, Machinery, Road, Cars, Ambient	Matt Horton
00:49	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A construction site	City, Construction, Machinery, Ambient	Matt Horton
05:04	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross	City, Cars, Road, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
00:45	Ambiences	Edinburgh - A busy road outside the city	City, Cars, Road, Chains, Fast, Ambient	Matt Horton
00:36	Ambiences	Edinburgh, Fountainbridge - Busy road	City, Cars, Road, Chains, Fast, Ambient	Matt Horton
02:09	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - A small side street of a big busy road	City, Traffic, Cars, Construction, People, Ambient	Matt Horton
00:33	Ambiences	Edinburgh, West Tollcross - Side alley	City, Fans, Seagulls, Cars, Ambient	Matt Horton